
SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
OFFICIAL RESULTS  •  OPT. SCRATCH TEAM EVENT  •  AUGUST 18, 2012 • TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

TEAMPL SCRATCH PAYOUT1 2 3 SCR

2373 $1801
*PRISCILLA YAMAKAWA
*JAMIE ROVNER
KEITH YAMAKAWA
SCOTT CRITCHFIELD

TIGGER DOES
VEGAS

167 166 143 476
192 220 616

191 211 224 626
245 213 197 655

204

2312 $802
ALLAN GOYA
*LORI ALHAMBRA
ROGER KOSAKA
ROMEO NATIVIDAD

PPBC STORM
PROD., INC.

158 231 181 570
138 236 541

256 161 158 575
196 235 195 626

167

21783
*PAT SAKAMOTO
JAMES WILCENSKI
DEREK YOW
JARRET HANDA

JARRET HANDA

125 141 175 441
204 212 582

198 183 192 573
198 204 180 582

166

21554
KYLE MITSUUCHI
*CARIN FUJITANI
MANNY SEQUERRA
BRETT YOKOTA

TEAM
AWESOME!

125 156 200 481
160 183 508

153 241 202 596
167 199 204 570

165

21545
KRAIG OROSCO
*ALYSON OROSCO
BILLY WHITE
MIKEY WHITE

PPBC DA VAL &
SD

191 160 213 564
145 126 399

199 163 177 539
230 190 232 652

128

20696
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
DANIEL OHARA
*JERI ANDO
ROB HAMAMOTO

PPBC
SOMETHING

197 172 182 551
232 159 564

138 200 159 497
128 181 148 457

173

20647
*PAT JILEK
*AMANDA HSU
ERIC HSU
RUSTY BRYANT

PRO ZONE FOR
TIGGER

156 162 147 465
200 150 532

181 166 205 552
170 153 192 515

182

20118
NORMAN HAMANO
*JENNIFER YOKOTA
MILES YOKOTA
MIKE DARBY

TEAM
HAYOYODA

173 153 162 488
154 164 431

201 144 134 479
186 194 233 613

113

19599
ERIC QUON
*KAREN TANAKA
GERALD TANAKA
JIM SHIMIZU

SBBC #2

178 221 157 556
158 130 399

200 163 136 499
181 147 177 505

111

191810
*KIM RIOS
*LETICIA RIVERA
*KIM PORHOLA
CLINT FRAZER

TIGGER
DANCERS

122 146 125 393
136 161 433

155 171 183 509
135 228 220 583

136

184611
RICHARD SANCHEZ
*NADINE SILVA
*CINDY GROOMS
JESS ACOSTA

WE NEED
HELP!

172 211 176 559
118 138 418

106 139 152 397
172 143 157 472

162

183712
RYAN NAKANISHI
*TRICIA NAKANISHI
KENNY HIRAHARA
ROBIN MORISHITA

SBBC #1

151 148 194 493
115 127 351

157 161 204 522
162 143 166 471

109

177313
*DEBBIE ARMSTRONG
ALAN YAMANAKA
LARRY SAIKA
JERRY ARMSTRONG

TIGGER'S
FAMILY

128 128 109 365
157 136 405

148 181 225 554
132 156 161 449

112

8/20/2012        11:39:52 AM

Optional Scratch Team Event $260



BOWLER #1  / BOWLER #2 SERIESPL

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA NIKKEI BOWLING ASSOCIATION
OFFICIAL RESULTS SCRATCH  •  DOUBLES EVENT  •  AUGUST 19, 2013  •  TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

ENTRY # AVG. #1 #2 #3 SCR PAYOUT

*JAMIE ROVNER 224 217 255 696
SCOTT CRITCHFIELD 197 234 245 6761 31137215.2

15.4
203
228 10$110

*ANGELA KOGA 174 215 225 614
KYLE FUJIMOTO 238 190 279 7072 17132124.3

24.4
204
225 10$80

CRAIG YAMASAKI 193 170 237 600
KENT MARUYAMA 224 231 219 6743 4412749.1

9.4
212
203 10$60

ROGER KOSAKA 189 255 172 616
ROMEO NATIVIDAD 201 222 200 6234 4712396.3

6.4
210
219 10$40

BILLY WHITE 203 213 178 594
MIKEY WHITE 255 181 205 6415 5512353.3

3.4
213
215 10

*KATRINA FUJIKAMI 234 213 200 647
KERWIN FUJIKAMI 215 179 153 5476 20119422.1

22.4
209
204 10

*CARIN FUJITANI 174 160 226 560
BRETT YOKOTA 195 207 221 6237 5111834.2

4.4
176
201 10

ALEX QUON 150 201 235 586
MANNY SEQUERRA 179 160 238 5778 5211638.4

4.3
195
188 5

JAMES WILCENSKI 176 251 193 620
DEREK YOW 196 161 170 5279 21114721.2

21.3
195
198 10

WAYNE HOKAMA 165 155 202 522
EVERETT NISHIKAWA 204 192 197 59310 34111514.1

14.4
179
213 10

NORMAN HAMANO 154 163 154 471
MIKE DARBY 177 193 267 63711 4611087.1

7.4
177
213 10

RILEY MCCLENDON 122 137 172 431
CHRISTIAN ANDRADE 249 233 193 67512 53110620.1

20.4
173
190 10

*PRISCILLA YAMAKAWA 145 150 146 441
KEITH YAMAKAWA 204 203 256 66313 32110415.1

15.3
176
231 10

JAIRO CHIRIBOGA 154 186 210 550
DANIEL OHARA 182 152 194 52814 5010785.1

5.2
193
176 10

ERIC QUON 149 248 158 555
JIM SHIMIZU 178 166 178 52215 5810772.1

2.4
188
204 10

LARRY SAIKA 194 210 201 605
JERRY ARMSTRONG 125 178 167 47016 25107518.3

18.4
213
206 10

RICHARD SANCHEZ 148 219 156 523
*NADINE SILVA 166 191 194 55117 24107419.1

19.2
210
174 10

*LISA FUJIMOTO 132 161 214 507
CLAYTON KOGA 208 158 178 54418 18105124.1

24.2
188
204 10

TOSH YAMASAKI 171 149 158 478
JIM ENDOW 235 160 171 56619 54104423.1

23.2
176
186 10

*KIM RIOS 166 190 103 459
CLINT FRAZER 210 159 210 57920 30103816.1

16.4
159
217 10

KENNY HIRAHARA 124 147 205 476
ROBIN MORISHITA 159 189 206 55421 5910301.3

1.4
187
196 10

*JERI ANDO 143 163 185 491
ROB HAMAMOTO 127 201 164 49222 499835.3

5.4
186
192 10

*PAT JILEK 156 157 151 464
KEN MORITA 168 162 161 49123 2895517.1

22.3
200
204 10

*CINDY GROOMS 172 105 168 445
JESS ACOSTA 182 175 150 50724 2395219.3

19.4
164
188 10

*PAT SAKAMOTO 119 135 119 373
JARRET HANDA 174 171 194 53925 2291221.1

21.4
168
170 10

ERIC HSU 138 162 162 462
RUSTY BRYANT 128 131 184 44326 2790517.3

17.4
204
229 10

*JENNIFER YOKOTA 130 126 113 369
MILES YOKOTA 142 198 165 50527 458747.2

7.3
145
173 10

*MINA IKEGAMI 115 158 174 447
*SUE OKAMOTO 152 133 132 41728 3586425.1

13.5
136
136 10

*LETICIA RIVERA 149 115 166 430
*KIM PORHOLA 161 161 108 43029 2986016.2

16.3
168
192 10

8/20/2012        10:25:55 AM
$290Optional Scratch Doubles Event



BOWLER TOTALPL AVG. #1 #2 #3

SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
OFFICIAL SCRATCH RESULTS  •  SINGLES EVENT  •  AUGUST 19, 2012 • TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

SCRENTRY AMOUNT

*CARIN FUJITANI 6811 176 200 267 2144.2 $45.00
*ANGELA KOGA 6392 204 227 222 19024.3 $20.00
*NADINE SILVA 5763 174 171 242 16319.2
*LISA FUJIMOTO 5704 188 172 185 21324.1
*JAMIE ROVNER 5615 203 217 158 18615.2
*LETICIA RIVERA 5206 168 160 211 14916.2
*KIM PORHOLA 4987 192 138 182 17816.3
*PAT JILEK 4938 200 129 192 17217.1
*JERI ANDO 4929 186 138 170 1845.3
*SUE OKAMOTO 48210 136 170 161 15113.5
*KATRINA FUJIKAMI 46211 209 159 155 14822.1
*CINDY GROOMS 40312 164 137 134 13219.3
*JENNIFER YOKOTA 39113 145 124 143 1247.2

Singles Optional Scratch Event - Women $65

8/22/2012        10:33:57 PM



BOWLER TOTALPL AVG. #1 #2 #3

SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
OFFICIAL SCRATCH RESULTS  •  SINGLES EVENT  •  AUGUST 19, 2012 • TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

SCRENTRY AMOUNT

TERENCE CHANG 7861 209 261 259 26614.3 $70.00
BILLY WHITE 6732 213 192 258 2233.3 $45.00
BRETT YOKOTA 6693 201 225 200 2444.4 $35.00
ROMEO NATIVIDAD 6614 219 232 193 2366.4 $30.00
ALEX QUON 6485 195 175 215 2588.4 $25.00
GERALD TANAKA 6466 189 228 180 2382.3 $10.00
KENT MARUYAMA 6467 203 191 223 2329.4 $10.00
JARRET HANDA 6458 170 188 255 20221.4
DEREK YOW 6439 198 251 183 20921.3
MANNY SEQUERRA 64210 188 201 193 2484.3
MIKEY WHITE 63011 215 183 233 2143.4
SCOTT CRITCHFIELD 62612 228 209 212 20515.4
KYLE FUJIMOTO 62113 225 218 201 20224.4
MIKE DARBY 61914 213 159 211 2497.4
EVERETT NISHIKAWA 61715 213 168 205 24414.4
BOB HOSHIZAKI 60816 210 224 203 18110.4
CRAIG YAMASAKI 60517 212 231 184 1909.1
KEITH YAMAKAWA 59818 231 193 222 18315.3
MILES YOKOTA 59219 173 189 246 1577.3
JESS ACOSTA 58620 188 182 235 16919.4
ERIC HSU 57921 204 193 191 19517.3
ROB HAMAMOTO 57522 192 159 200 2165.4
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA 56723 193 194 180 1935.1
CLAYTON KOGA 56724 204 226 169 17224.2
CLINT FRAZER 56625 217 214 158 19416.4
ROBIN MORISHITA 55926 196 175 212 1721.4
JIM SHIMIZU 55227 204 155 184 2132.4
RICHARD SANCHEZ 55228 210 199 215 13819.1
WAYNE HOKAMA 55029 179 149 208 19314.1
JAMES WILCENSKI 54330 195 180 148 21521.2
ROGER KOSAKA 54131 210 200 170 1716.3
KRAIG OROSCO 53632 220 162 167 2073.1
DANIEL OHARA 53333 176 171 202 1605.2
ALLAN GOYA 52434 189 159 195 1706.1
CHRISTIAN ANDRADE 51535 190 124 200 19120.4
KENNY HIRAHARA 51236 187 142 182 1881.3
KERWIN FUJIKAMI 51237 204 182 182 14822.4
KEN MORITA 50638 204 215 161 13022.3
ERIC QUON 49339 188 173 153 1672.1
NORMAN HAMANO 48240 177 142 170 1707.1
LARRY SAIKA 45241 213 130 166 15618.3
JIM ENDOW 43842 186 138 161 13923.2
TOSH YAMASAKI 41043 176 135 118 15723.1
RUSTY BRYANT 044 229 0 0 017.4
JERRY ARMSTRONG 045 206 0 0 018.4
KYLE MITSUUCHI46 2034.1

8/29/2012        9:47:04 AM

Singles Optional Men's Scratch Event $225



BOWLER TOTALPL 1 2 3

SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
OFFICIAL RESULTS  •  SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS  •  AUGUST 18-19, 2012 • TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

4 5 6 7 8 9
DOUBLES SINGLES TEAM

AVG AMOUNT

*JAMIE ROVNER 217 18731 Women224 217 25515.2 158 186 204 192 220203 $35
*CARIN FUJITANI 200 17492 Women174 160 2264.2 267 214 165 160 183176 $15
*KATRINA FUJIKAMI 159 16343 Women234 213 20022.1 155 148 188 147 190209

*NADINE SILVA 171 15454 Women166 191 19419.2 242 163 162 118 138174

*JERI ANDO 138 14805 Women143 163 1855.3 170 184 138 200 159186

*KIM PORHOLA 138 14376 Women161 161 10816.3 182 178 155 171 183192

*PAT JILEK 129 14227 Women156 157 15117.1 192 172 156 162 147200

*LETICIA RIVERA 160 13838 Women149 115 16616.2 211 149 136 136 161168

*CINDY GROOMS 137 12459 Women172 105 16819.3 134 132 106 139 152164

*JENNIFER YOKOTA 124 119110 Women130 126 1137.2 143 124 113 154 164145

Optional Scratch All-Events - Women $50

8/22/2012        10:34:50 PM



BOWLER TOTALPL 1 2 3

SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS
OFFICIAL RESULTS  •  SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS  •  AUGUST 18-19, 2012 • TEXAS STATION, LAS VEGAS

4 5 6 7 8 9
DOUBLES SINGLES TEAM

AVG AMOUNT

TERENCE CHANG 261 20481 Men234 213 23714.3 259 266 145 212 221209 $70
SCOTT CRITCHFIELD 209 19572 Men197 234 24515.4 212 205 245 213 197228 $45
MIKEY WHITE 183 19233 Men255 181 2053.4 233 214 230 190 232215 $30
ROMEO NATIVIDAD 232 19104 Men201 222 2006.4 193 236 196 235 195219 $25
KEITH YAMAKAWA 193 18875 Men204 203 25615.3 222 183 191 211 224231 $20
MIKE DARBY 159 18696 Men177 193 2677.4 211 249 186 194 233213 $20
BRETT YOKOTA 225 18627 Men195 207 2214.4 200 244 167 199 204201

EVERETT NISHIKAWA 168 18588 Men204 192 19714.4 205 244 220 205 223213

KENT MARUYAMA 191 18269 Men224 231 2199.4 223 232 171 168 167203

MANNY SEQUERRA 201 181510 Men179 160 2384.3 193 248 153 241 202188

CHRISTIAN ANDRADE 124 181311 Men249 233 19320.4 200 191 216 221 186190

BOB HOSHIZAKI 224 180912 Men151 244 20610.4 203 181 180 216 204210

BILLY WHITE 192 180613 Men203 213 1783.3 258 223 199 163 177213

CRAIG YAMASAKI 231 178914 Men193 170 2379.1 184 190 204 225 155212

JARRET HANDA 188 176615 Men174 171 19421.4 255 202 198 204 180170

JAMES WILCENSKI 180 174516 Men176 251 19321.2 148 215 166 204 212195

DEREK YOW 251 174317 Men196 161 17021.3 183 209 198 183 192198

ROGER KOSAKA 200 173218 Men189 255 1726.3 170 171 256 161 158210

CLINT FRAZER 214 172819 Men210 159 21016.4 158 194 135 228 220217

ALEX QUON 175 171220 Men150 201 2358.4 215 258 158 163 157195

KERWIN FUJIKAMI 182 166821 Men215 179 15322.4 182 148 193 237 179204

JAIRO CHIRIBOGA 194 166822 Men154 186 2105.1 180 193 197 172 182193

GERALD TANAKA 228 164823 Men135 206 1622.3 180 238 200 163 136189

RICHARD SANCHEZ 199 163424 Men148 219 15619.1 215 138 172 211 176210

DANIEL OHARA 171 162525 Men182 152 1945.2 202 160 173 232 159176

LARRY SAIKA 130 161126 Men194 210 20118.3 166 156 148 181 225213

ERIC QUON 173 160427 Men149 248 1582.1 153 167 178 221 157188

ERIC HSU 193 159328 Men138 162 16217.3 191 195 181 166 205204

ALLAN GOYA 159 159029 Men159 156 1816.1 195 170 158 231 181189

KRAIG OROSCO 162 158530 Men172 166 1473.1 167 207 191 160 213220

ROBIN MORISHITA 175 158431 Men159 189 2061.4 212 172 162 143 166196

JIM SHIMIZU 155 157932 Men178 166 1782.4 184 213 181 147 177204

MILES YOKOTA 189 157633 Men142 198 1657.3 246 157 201 144 134173

JESS ACOSTA 182 156534 Men182 175 15019.4 235 169 172 143 157188

KEN MORITA 215 156035 Men168 162 16122.3 161 130 157 196 210204

WAYNE HOKAMA 149 155636 Men165 155 20214.1 208 193 158 173 153179

ROB HAMAMOTO 159 152437 Men127 201 1645.4 200 216 128 181 148192

KENNY HIRAHARA 142 151038 Men124 147 2051.3 182 188 157 161 204187

NORMAN HAMANO 142 144139 Men154 163 1547.1 170 170 173 153 162177

RUSTY BRYANT 0 95840 Men128 131 18417.4 0 0 170 153 192229

JERRY ARMSTRONG 0 91941 Men125 178 16718.4 0 0 132 156 161206

8/29/2012        9:50:42 AM

Optional Men's Scratch All-Events $260




